
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 06/02/13 – 07/13/13

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration
(in min)

Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Health Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Family Issues

Health Issues

Community Issues

Health Fair

Dreamers Moms

Topic of Diversity

Love and 
Understanding

Summer Skincare

Financial Advisor

06/04/13

06/10/13

06/18/13

06/24/13

07/01/13

07/09/13

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

11:30 AM

02:45 PM

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

30.00

15.00

Ran the following program “A Tu 
Alcance” which interviews guests 
Olga Rodriguez and Jeff Morales 
discussing about the 11 Health 
Fair held in Orange New Jersey.
Hundreds of DREAMers and their 
parents in Washington DC for the 
“All in for Citizenship” rally, 
joining tens of thousands of other 
advocates and immigrants pushing 
for a real roadmap to citizenship 
for all 11 million Americans 
without papers.
Interviewing two guests about the 
immigration debate,  
“undocumented and unafraid” the 
slogan of many immigrants who 
will meet members of Congress to 
push for reform .
The importance of honoring and 
obeying the commands of your 
elders reflect the testament of 
John 15:10. When you obey my 
commandments, you remain in my 
love, just as I obey my Father’s 
commandments and remain in his 
love.
Taking precautions and keeping 
your skin safe under the sun to 
prevent burns and possible skin 
cancer.  Sun lotion is the most 
effective way to protect the skin.
Minimum SPF 30 is 
recommended, especially if 
exposed to UV rays for long 
periods of time like at the beach.
The best way to prevent or even 
get out of current debt is to first 
set a goal on paper and analyze all 
expenses and rate each according 
to necessity.  It is important to 
eliminate all money sinks that will 
send you to the red.


