Quarterly Issues/Program List Period: 06/02/13 – 07/13/13

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period above. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of	Program/Segment	Day/Date	Times	Duration	Narration of type and
issue				(in min)	Description of Program
Health Issues Community Issues	Health Fair Dreamers Moms	06/04/13 06/10/13	02:30 PM 02:30 PM	25.00 25.00	Ran the following program "A Tu Alcance" which interviews guests Olga Rodriguez and Jeff Morales discussing about the 11 Health Fair held in Orange New Jersey. Hundreds of DREAMers and their parents in Washington DC for the "All in for Citizenship" rally, joining tens of thousands of other
Community Issues	Topic of Diversity	06/18/13	02:30 PM	25.00	advocates and immigrants pushing for a real roadmap to citizenship for all 11 million Americans without papers. Interviewing two guests about the immigration debate, "undocumented and unafraid" the slogan of many immigrants who will meet members of Congress to
Family Issues	Love and Understanding	06/24/13	02:30 PM	25.00	push for reform . The importance of honoring and obeying the commands of your elders reflect the testament of John 15:10. When you obey my commandments, you remain in my love, just as I obey my Father's commandments and remain in his
Health Issues	Summer Skincare	07/01/13	11:30 AM	30.00	love. Taking precautions and keeping your skin safe under the sun to prevent burns and possible skin cancer. Sun lotion is the most effective way to protect the skin. Minimum SPF 30 is recommended, especially if exposed to UV rays for long
Community Issues	Financial Advisor	07/09/13	02:45 PM	15.00	periods of time like at the beach. The best way to prevent or even get out of current debt is to first set a goal on paper and analyze all expenses and rate each according to necessity. It is important to eliminate all money sinks that will send you to the red.